
DELI MENU
Appetizers A-La-Carte Combinations

Nachos
Nachos Supreme

Tortillas

Flour
Corn

Rice

Pint
Quart

Beans

Pint
Quart

Salsa

Pint
Quart

Pico de Gallo

Pint
Quart

Enchilada Sauce 

Pint
Quart

$5.49
$8.29

3/0.75
3/0.50

$3.59
$5.79

$3.59
$5.79

$4.25
$7.99

$4.99
$8.49

$3.99
$7.29

Tacos
Beef
Carnitas/Asada
Chicken

Tamales (single)
Beef
Pork
Chicken

Enchilada (single)

Cheese 
Chicken
Beef

Burritos
Bean & Cheese
Beef & Bean
Chicken

Tostadas
Beef/Chicken
Carnitas/Asada

Quesadillas
Cheese/Chorizo
Asada/Carnitas

Flautas
Chicken/Carnitas

Tortas
Chicken
Carnitas/Asada

$2.49
$2.59
$2.59

$2.49
$2.09
$2.09

$1.99
$1.99
$1.99

$3.49
$3.99
$3.99

$4.99
$5.99

$4.99
$5.99

3/$5.4

$6.99
$7.99

-Includes Rice and Beans-
Extra Charge for Carnitas and Asada

1. Taco, Enchilada
2. Tamale, Burrito
3. Taco, Burrito
4. Enchilada, Tamale
5. Tamale, Taco
6. Burrito, Enchilada
      *Combo with Pork or Asada*

7. Chorizo con Huevos
      *Includes tortilla, rice, and beans*

8. Huevos Rancheros
      *Includes tortilla, rice, and beans*

9. Huevos Rancheros with Carnitas
      *Includes tortilla, rice, and beans*

10. Two Tacos de Carnitas
         *Includes rice and beans*

$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.99

$8.49

$8.49

$8.99

$7.99

Speciality Dishes
Carnitas, Buche | Costilla, Cueritos
*Saturday & Sunday Only*

Chicharron De Carne
Chicharron de Lonja
Menudo 
*Saturday & Sunday Only*

Cabezas de Borrego 
*Saturday & Sunday Only*

Birria de Red o Puerco
Chile Verde
*only by order*

Chicken Fajitas 
*only by order*

$9.49/lb

$10.69/lb
$10.99/lb

$9.49/qt

$4.99/lb

$11.99/lb
$10.99/lb

$8.99/lb

Prices are subject to change without prior notice


